
Brown, Stephen F.

Theology

Work stephen.brown@bc.edu

Work Boston College

Notes emailed ND8 6/17/16

emailed NotreDame2 4/25/16

Byrne, Patrick H.

Philosophy

Work patrick.byrne.1@bc.edu

Work Boston College

Notes emailed ND8 6/17/16

emailed NotreDame 4/3/16

Cahill, Lisa

Theology

Work Lisa.Cahill@bc.edu

Work Boston College

Notes I will be on sabbatical during the fall semester

emailed ND9 12/15/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/28/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/17/16

Cobb­Stevens, Richard

Philosophy

Work richard.cobb­stevens@bc.edu

Work Boston College

Notes emailed ND8 6/18/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/30/16

Copeland, M. Shawn

Theology

Work shawn.copeland.1@bc.edu

Work Boston College

Notes emailed ND8 12/18/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/20/16

Cornille, Catherine

Theology

Work cornille@bc.edu

Work Boston College

Notes emailed ND8 12/18/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/28/16

Davis, Andrew R.

Old Testament

Work andrew.davis.3@bc.edu

Work Boston College

Notes emailed ND8 6/19/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/16/16



Eaton, Nicole
History

Work eatonni@bc.edu

Work Boston College

Notes emailed ND9 9/9/16

Garcia, Jorge L.A.
Philosophy

Work JLAGarcia@aol.com

Work Boston College

Notes emailed Torchia 12/26/16

emailed ND8 6/19/16

emailed NotreDame 4/3/16

Iozzio, Mary Jo
Theology

Work iozzio@bc.edu

Work Boston College

Notes emailed Torchia 12/29/16

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/20/16

Kearney, Richard
Philosophy

Work richard.kearney@bc.edu

Work Boston College

Notes emailed Torchia 12/30/16

emailed ND6 5/29/16

Madigan, Arthur R., S.J.
Philosophy

Work arthur.madigan@bc.edu

Work Boston College

Notes Dear Dr. Roemer,

Thanks very much for your message.

It is wonderful to be reminded of the late Father Norris Clarke.

emailed Torchia 1/2/17

emailed ND8 6/7/16

Emailed NotreDame on 4/3/16

Matthews, Christopher R.
New Testament

Work christopher.matthews.1@bc.edu

Work Boston College

Notes emailed Torchia 1/3/17

emailed ND6 5/29/16

Mo, Yajun
History

Work yajun.mo@bc.edu

Work Boston College

Notes emailed ND9 9/30/16



Naughton, Michael J.
Chair, Physics

Work naughton@bc.edu

Work Boston College

Notes emailed ND9 7/6/16

emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/27/14

emailed Sassaman2 6/24/14

Penna, Tony
Chaplain

Director

Work ministry@bc.edu

Work anthony.penna@bc.edu

Mobile 617­552­3475

Work Boston College

Notes emailed ND9 9/8/16

sent email 12/21

spoke to secretary on 1/17 and said she sent it to the interested parties

emailed ND8 7/3/16

emailed Links 3/20/16

Robinette, Brian D.
Theology

Work brian.robinette@bc.edu

Work Boston College

Notes emailed Torchia 1/13/17

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/20/16

Sallis, John
Philosophy

Work john.sallis.1@bc.edu

Work Boston College

Notes emailed Torchia 1/14/17

emailed ND9 10/19/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/15/16

Skehan, James W., S.J.
Earth and Environmental Sciences

Work james.skehan@bc.edu

Work Boston College

Notes emailed Torchia 1/16/17

emailed ND8 6/13/16

Magis Center

sent email on 5/29/15 With Skeptic

Valencius, Conevery Bolton
History

Work conevery.valencius@bc.edu

Work Boston College

Notes emailed ND9 10/10/16

No, thanks.



CBV
emailed NotreDame2 on 4/6/16


